GOLDEN GATE FIELDS WORKOUT TAB (January 16, 2022)

All Weather Track - Fast

3F

According to Judy
Boise

Danzing Surprise
Draw the Foul
Executive Chef
First Star

Fly Buddy Fly

Fully Medicated
Grazen Deb

eHard to Fool
***Just a Command
Kerrygold Lady
Little Casino

Mob Boss

oMy Kentucky Girl
My Legal Bet
Offshore Affair
Park Road Cowboy
River Tee

Slack Tide

Slight Approval
Starship Endeavor
Sugar Kisses

Ten the Smart Way
Union Gig

Union Wave
eVisible Hope
Winter Falcon

4F

Artisan Dancer
Auntie Bev
Autisms World
Beautyinthebeast
Bengal Tiger
Bid On the Prize
Blazen Grazen
Casino Games
Chula Girl

Class Code
Crystal Proof
Descartes
***Dub Town
Dynasty of Her Own
Eddie's Sister
Empire House
Exhalting
Extinguisher

Fit for Tom
Galan Gray
Gobsmack
Heaven Shines
Ima Happy Cat
Lassie Cat

e - Denotes Fastest work
*** Denotes Horse On List
%{dam name} - Denotes Unnamed Horse

:38.00 H
:38.80 H
:37.20 H
:39.00 H
:38.40 H
:37.40 H
:39.00 H
:39.40 H
:36.80 H
:36.20 H
:39.20 H
:37.40 H
:36.80 H
:37.40 H
:36.20 H
:39.20 H
:37.20 H
:36.40 H
:39.40 H
:39.40 H
:37.20 H
:37.60 H
:38.40 H
:37.20 H
:36.40 H
:38.40 H
:36.20 H
:38.40 H

149.20 H
149.20 H
:51.00 H
:50.60 H
:50.00 H
:50.00 H
:51.00 H
‘4940 H
4920 HG
:50.00 H
:49.00 H
:49.80 H
:54.40 H
149.20 H
:49.80 H
149.20 H
:53.40 H
:50.20 H
:51.80 H
:51.80 H
:49.60 H
:49.80 H
:51.80 H
:51.00 H

4F

Lil Tinker

Lord Wimborne (IRE)
Magic Tiger
McGeorge
Mybluebell (FR)
Navy Armed Guard
Oasis

Potente Alba

Power Surge
**Remember Sue
Savage Love
Second Bold

Seven Sisters
Shanghai Wild Cat
Sherilinda

Shotgun Express (IRE)
eSlew of Fashion
Smiling Thunder
Space Odessey
Sunny Spot

***Tam Tricky

Ten Rings

The Lonna Ranger
Tribute to Art

Wild Plan

***\Wink and a Dream
Word of Warning
***Zero Bucks Given

5F
***Afterdinnerdrink
Algwani

Austrian Navy

Back Ring Luck
Belleo's Forest
Bettor Trip Nick

Bob Daniels
Boldacious

Brittany Breeze
eCirculodeganadoras
Cocorita

Command a Premium
Cousin Mark

Dark Prince

Dazzle the Command
El Alamein

Foggy Bottom
***Euente (GB)
Gardees World
***Gee Gee Whiz
Gofastandwin

Iconic Sky

Ike Butte

J and M Express

Summary

:50.60 H
149.60 H
:50.20 H
:51.00 H
:49.60 H
:49.40 H
:50.00 H
:53.20 H
:48.60 H
149.20 H
:49.40 H
‘49.00 HG
:50.60 H
:50.80 H
:148.60 H
‘4940 H
:47.80 H
:50.20 H
:48.20 H
:48.20 H
:49.60 H
:48.80 H
:49.60 H
:50.80 H
50,60 HG
:50.60 H
:49.20 H
:50.80 H

1:01.60 H
1:05.40 H
1:04.80 H
1:05.20 H
1:01.60 H
1:02.80 H
1:01.20 H
1:03.00 H
1:04.60 H
1:00.60 H
1:02.60 H
1:04.80 H
1:03.40 HG
1:04.80 H
1:04.00 H
1:03.00 H
1:04.60 H
1:01.40 H
1:01.60 H
1:01.60 H
1:0240 HG
1:02.60 H
1:04.20 H
1:01.60 H

All Weather Track - Fast

5F

Jumping Jill Flash
Kid in the Forest
Kind But She Lies
La Popis

Last Inning
Linfield

Love That Kid
Luck's Royal Flush
Maxinamillion
Meetmeattheclub
Miracle in Motion
***Mischiffie (IRE)
Miss Ives

Miss You Mom
***Nightbird
Nishico
Northwest Factor
Pappy Boyington
Pulpit Singer
***Rhodium Runner
Rocks and Salt
Running for Gold
Sacred Rider
***Sal N Louie
eSimmer Down
Sloane Garden (GB)
Smiling Melanie
ex**Sonofafinch
Subito Slew
Tam's Little Angel
Tamara Mine
Time Is Gone
Tom's Surprise
Totally Normal
Tough It Out
Tribal Storm
Trojan Clubhouse
Tropicana Girl
Tura Lura

You Kidding Me
You're the Cause

6F
Adjust the Heat
Emerald Magic

®

®

Distance # Of Horses Fastest Time Slowest Time Average Time
3 Furlongs 28 :36.20 :39.40 :37.80
4 Furlongs 52 :47.80 :54.40 :50.07
5 Furlongs 65 1:00.60 1:07.60 1.03.11
6 Furlongs 2 1:17.40 1:18.00



